Governor Attendance for 2021-2022
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Resources Impact & Prog

21/9/2021
7/12/2021
8/2/2022
24/5/2022
12/7/2022
17/11/2021
1/2/2022
17/5/2022
12/10/2021
18/1/2022

Damian Booth
Simon Robins
Gemma Meiklejohn
Sue Kershaw
Olivia Jenner
Alec Donnelly
Shelley Tomkins
Rebecca Hanks
Gill Young

John Quinn
Karen Luker

Rebecca Hanks Resigned 7/12/2021
Jeremy Price (Trustee of RLT) attended the FGB meeting on 8/2/2022
GY not required at Impact & Progress mtg on 3/5/2022
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